
Amend CSSBA4 (house committee printing) as follows:

(1)AAOn page 6, line 2, strike "is" and substitute "may be".

(2)AAOn page 6, line 6, strike "$25,000 and not more than

$25,500" and substitute "$2,000 and not more than $2,500".

(3)AAOn page 6, line 13, between "determine" and "the",

insert "whether to assess and".

1


